U
N
IT
S
C4
C4.2
SUMMARY
SU

1624036 FRL 1 50 012 RA
SYNOPTIC, SIZES AND VERSIONS
ORDERING CODES
FRL 1/4 4 08 RMSA
ELEMENT THREADED
PORT
DEGREE
OF FILTRATION
SETTING
RANGE
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
FRL 1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
4   =   4 �m
20 = 20 �m
50 = 50 �m
  08 = 0 to 8 bar
012 = 0 to 12 bar
RMSA
SAC
RMSA
SAC
RA
RMSA
RA
RMSA: drain with manual condensate discharge
 and automatic discharge at zero
 pressure.
RA:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge, independent of pressure
 and flow rate.
SAC:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge.
 Operates by depression – requires

1628024 FRPL 1 50 012 RA
SYNOPTIC, SIZES AND VERSIONS
ORDERING CODES
FRPL 1/4 4 08 RMSA
ELEMENT THREADED
PORT
DEGREE
OF FILTRATION
SETTING
RANGE
TYPE
OF DRAIN
FRPL 1”
3/4”
4   =   4 �m
20 = 20 �m
50 = 50 �m
  08 = 0 to 8 bar
012 = 0 to 12 bar
RMSA
RA
RMSA:  drain with manual condensate discharge
 and automatic discharge at zero
 pressure.
RA:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge, independent of pressure
 and flow rate. (for size 300 and 400).
FRPL: Filter + pilotable regulator + lubricator.
FR
PL
 3
/4
”-
1”
 N
ew
 d
ea
l
U
N
IT
S
C4
C4.37
FR + L ND 1/4’’ FR + L  ND 3/8’’ FR + L  ND 1/2’’
Threaded port F 1/4” 3/8” 1/2”
A 42 60
B RMSA 190 245
RA - 249
SAC 194 249
D 84 120
E 76 109
G 10 14
L M4 hole M4 hole
N (pressure gauge port) 1/8” 1/8”
DIMENSIONS
Heavy duty and reliable piston-operated FR + L unit.

1426416 FR+L 1/2 50 012 SAC
SYNOPTIC, SIZES AND VERSIONS
ORDERING CODES
RMSA:  drain with manual condensate discharge
 and automatic discharge at zero
 pressure.
RA:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge, independent of pressure
 and flow rate.
SAC:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge.
 Operates by depression – requires
 variable air take-offs.
*  For ND 3/8 and 1/2 with RA,
 please contact our sales assistance
 department.
FR
 +
 L
U
B
N
ew
 d
ea
l
FR + L 1/4 4 08 RMSA
ELEMENT THREADED
PORT
DEGREE
OF FILTERING
SETTING
RANGE
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
FR + L 1/4
3/8
1/2
4   =   4 �m
20 = 20 �m
50 = 50 �m
  08 = 0 to 8 bar
012 = 0 to 12 bar
RMSA
SAC
RMSA
SAC
RA*
U
N
IT
S
C4
C4.39
VFR + L ND 1/4’’ VFR + L  ND 3/8’’ VFR + L  ND 1/2’’
Threaded port F 1/4” 3/8” 1/2”
A 42 60
B RMSA 190 245
RA - 249
SAC 194 249
D 126 180
E 116 166
G 20 28
L M4 hole M4 hole
N (pressure gauge port) 1/8” 1/8”
DIMENSIONS
Highly reliable heavy-duty piston-operated FRFL unit.

C4.40
SYNOPTIC, SIZES AND VERSIONS
ORDERING CODES
RMSA:  drain with manual condensate discharge
 and automatic discharge at zero pressure.
RA:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge, independent of pressure
 and flow rate.
SAC:  automatic drain with condensate
 discharge.
 Operates by depression – requires
 variable air take-offs.
V
3V
 +
 F
R
+
LU
B
N
ew
 d
ea
l
Code Description
1272030 VFR+L 1/4 20 RMSA  08
1272054 VFR+L 1/4 20 RMSA 012
1372030 VFR+L 3/8 20 RMSA  08
1372054 VFR+L 3/8 20 RMSA 012
1472030 VFR+L 1/2 20 RMSA  08
1472054 VFR+L 1/2 20 RMSA 012
1472032 VFR+L 1/2 50 RMSA  08
1472056 VFR+L 1/2 50 RMSA 012
VFR + L 1/4 20 08 RMSA
ELEMENT THREADED
PORT
DEGREE
OF FILTERING
SETTING
RANGE
CONDENSATE
DRAIN
VFR + L 1/4
3/8
1/2
4   =   4 �m
20 = 20 �m
50 = 50 �m
  08 = 0 to 8 bar
012 = 0 to 12 bar
RMSA
SAC
RMSA
SAC
RA
The following versions are available on request:
- with 4 �m or 50 �m degree of filtration
- with SAC or RA condensate discharge
U
N
IT
S
C4
C4.41
F + D ND 3/8’’ F + D ND -1/2’’
Threaded port F 3/8” 1/2”
A 60
B RMSA 180
RA 184
                                                         SAC 184
D 120
E 106